
 

JEFFERSON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
Deborah L. Clark, Purchasing Agent 

 

 

1149 Pearl Street, 1st Floor, Beaumont, TX  77701  409-835-8593  Fax 409-835-8456 

 
IFB 13-021/JW 

Term Contract for Catalog Pricing for Janitorial Supplies for Jefferson County 

Awarded:  November 12, 2013 

 
Renewal 1:  11/11/2014 – 11/10/2015 
Renewal 2:  11/10/2015 – 11/9/2016 
Renewal 3:  11/9/2016 – 11/8/2017 
 

 

Updated 10.14.2015 Catalog Discount 

AOSS Medical Supply 30% 

Certified Laboratories 10% 

Hygeia Enviro Clean  25% 

ICS Jail Supplies  5% 

 JanPak SupplyWorks 20% 

Matera Paper Co. 25% 

Professional Polish  

30% discount on all Machines, with 
the exception of Scrubbers at 20% 
Discount. 

Sanitary Supply Co. 20% 

 
AOSS Medical Supply   ICS Jail Supplies, Inc.   Sanitary Supply Company, Inc 

4971 Central Avenue   PO Box 21056    6790 College Street 

Monroe LA  71203    Waco TX  76702    Beaumont TX  77707 

ph:  318-325-8290    ph:  800-524-5427    ph:  409-866-2305 

fx:  318-325-8299    fx:  254-751-0299    alt ph:  409-781-7667 

Sales Contact:  Christina Bonnvillain  Sales Contact:  Sonya Sterling  fx:  409-766-8959 

Christina@aossmedical.com   sales@icswaco.com   Sales Contact:  David Henderson 

www.aossmedicalsupply.com        sanitary@swbell.net 

 

Certified Laboratories   Matera Paper Company, Inc.  SupplyWorks  

A Division of NCH Corporation  1809 Brittmore Road   PO Box 844727 

2727 Chemsearch Boulevard   Houston TX  77043    Dallas TX  75284 

Irving TX  75062    ph:  713-980-1500    ph:  409-722-9900 

ph:  800-527-9929    alt ph:  409-720-8148   alt ph:  800-268-7273 

alt ph:  972-438-0241   fx:  713-694-9366    fx:  409-962-4982 

Sales Contact:  William Fredeman  Sales Contact:  Lindy Hebert   Sales Contact:  Mia Benoit 

certifiedlbr.biddepartment@nch.com  LindyHebert@materapaper.com  mia.benoit@supplyworks.com  

orders@nch.com 

     

Hygeia Enviro Clean, Inc.   Professional Polish 

3700 Reveille Street   5450 E. Loop 820 South 

Houston TX  77087    Fort Worth TX  76119 

ph:  713-649-4121    ph:  817-572-7353 

fx:  713-649-7949    fx:  817-561-6193 

Sales Contact:  Nikki Russell    Sales Contact:  Vanesa Gonzalez 

Nikki@ridleysonline.com   vanesa@professionalpolish.com 

contactus@ridleysonline.com 
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